Mandalay National Wildlife Refuge
Lottery Waterfowl Hunt Application 2008-2009

NOTE: You can complete this form and print it or “Save As” or “Save a Copy” and e-mail the saved form.

Name (First Last, M.):

Address:

Phone Number: ( )

Indicate the dates you are applying for and the type of hunt group (‘Adult’ or ‘Youth’) you are applying as.
(Example, write 'youth' in the blank for November 8th, if you are applying for a youth hunt on November 8th,
2008, or “adult” in the blank if you are applying for an adult hunt) For Youth Hunts, Only one adult and one youth
or one adult and two youths are allowed. If the youth is not present on the permitted date, the permit is invalid,
the youth must be present on all youth hunts. Youth = 8-17 years old, except 8-15 years old on state youth days.

November 01, 2008 (**State Youth Waterfowl Day** youth hunt groups only) Saturday
November 02, 2008 (**State Youth Waterfowl Day** youth hunt groups only) Sunday
November 08, 2008 Saturday

November 12, 2008 Wednesday

November 15, 2008 Saturday

November 19, 2008 Wednesday

November 22, 2008 Saturday

November 26, 2008 Wednesday

November 29, 2008 Saturday

December 13, 2008 Saturday

December 17, 2008 Wednesday

December 20, 2008 Saturday

December 24, 2008 Wednesday

December 27, 2008 Saturday

December 31, 2008 Wednesday

January 03, 2009 Saturday

January 07, 2009 Wednesday

January 10, 2009 Saturday

January 14, 2009 Wednesday

January 17, 2009 Saturday

YOUTH INFORMATION

5.

Name (First Last, M.):

If you applied for any dates as a ‘Youth’ hunt group, provide information on the youth co-applicant:

Address:
Phone Number: ( )
6. **Attach a clear photocopy of your hunter education card. If applying with a youth co-applicant, also

7.

attach a clear photocopy of their hunter education card. ** Read information on next page.
Completed applications must be received at the Mandalay NWR headquarters by 4:30 PM on
Wednesday, October 15, 2008. Applications may be submitted by U.S. Mail, hand delivery, fax, or
email. Please refer to Mandalay Hunting Regulations News Release for 2008-2009 on our website
or call.

Mandalay NWR

3599 Bayou Black Drive, Houma, LA 70360 Phone: 985-853-1078 Fax: 985-853-1079
email: paul yakupzack@fws.gov or barret fortier@fws.gov



mailto:paul_yakupzack@fws.gov
mailto:barret_fortier@fws.gov
mailto:barret_fortier@fws.gov

Mandalay National Wildlife Refuge
Lottery Waterfowl Hunt
APPLICATION 2008-2009

We occasionally have permitted hunters cancel their scheduled hunts due to various reasons.
We ask all hunters to be courteous and notify refuge staff at least 2 days in advance if the
permitted hunter will not be able to make the scheduled hunt. This is to allow the refuge staff
ample time to find a replacement. We strive to attain the maximum usage of our waterfowl|
lottery blinds by the public. If you would like to be put on the Alternate List, please list your
name and daytime and evening phone numbers and send this form in with the above
application.

Alternate List:

Name:

Daytime phone:

Evening phone:

=Y outh huntsare given preferencein thelottery drawing. The adult
accompanying the youth hunter (s) isalso allowed to hunt (except on State

Y outh Days), however priority should beto allow the youth(s) to fill bag limits
first.

** Please make sur e that the photocopy of your Hunter Education card(s) can
beclearly read. Ifit can not beread, we will request that you send another
copy. If a clear legible copy isnot received before October 15, 2008 with your
application, the application will be consider ed incomplete and you will not be
eligiblefor thelottery drawing. If possible, scan the Hunter Education card
and email it to one of the above email addr esses.
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